
99
119
149
199

FOOD COMBO OPTIONS
FOOD & DRINK COMBO
TWO DRINKS & FOOD
ANY THREE DRINKS
ANY THREE DRINKS & FOOD

Grilled Vegetables Sandwich (D, G, N)   

Focaccia, Grilled Zucchini, Eggplant, Bell Peppers, Tomatoes, 
Basil Pesto, Parmesan, Edam Cheese

  Chicken Clubhouse Sandwich (D, G)    

Chicken Breast, Turkey Bacon, Fried Egg, Boston Lettuce, 
Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Ciabatta, Mayonnaise

Falafel Pita Sandwich (G, S, D)
Falafel, Pita Bread, Tomato, Lettuce, Hummus, Potato Chips, 
Pickled Onion, Gherkins

Chicken Caesar Wrap (D, G, S)
Caesar Chicken, Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato, Fries

Signature Wings (G) 6 Wings  

Prepared In Your Choice Of One Sauce & Choice Of One Dips

Korean BBQ (G)

Chicken Tandoori (D, N)

Margherita (D, G, V)
Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato Sauce, Oregano, Basil.

Pepperoni (D, G)
Pepperoni, Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato Sauce, Oregano, Basil

BREAKFAST

Light Breakfast (D, G)
Bakery Basket - Selection Of Baked Pastries, Breads, Fruit Preserves, 
Honey and Butter 
Selection Of Seasonal Sliced Fruits
Bowl Of Yoghurt

Your Choice Of Coffee, Tea, Milk Or Hot Chocolate & a Juice 

Millennium Breakfast (D, G)     
Bakery Basket - Selection Of Baked Pastries, Breads, Fruit Preserves, 
Honey and Butter 
Two Farm Fresh Eggs Cooked to Your Preference Scrambled, 
Fried or Omelette Served with Hash Browns, Bacon, Tomato 
and Sausages
Selection of Seasonal Sliced Fruits
Your Choice of Coffee, Tea, Milk or Hot Chocolate & a Juice

Free Range 2 Egg Omelette (D, G) 
(Choose any 3 ingredients)

Choice Of Condiments: Turkey Ham, Mushrooms, Tomato, 
Bell Peppers, Red Onion, Cheddar Cheese
Omelette is Served with Sautéed Mushrooms and Grilled Tomato

Free Range Eggs (D) 
Any Style Scrambled, Poached Or Fried   

All Eggs Are Served with Sautéed Mushroom and Grilled Tomato 

Classic Eggs Benedict (D, G)
Florentine Benedict    

Turkey Ham - Sauteed Spinach, English Muffin, Hollandaise Sauce

Classic Eggs Royale (D, G, S)
Salmon Benedict 

  

 

Smoked Salmon – t Sau eed spinach, English Muffin, Hollandaise 
Sauce
Additional:
Turkey Bacon 
Chicken Sausages
Hash Browns
Baked Beans
Seasonal Sliced Fruit Platter

17
17

17
17
33

(VG) Vegan|(V) Vegetarian  |  (S) Seafood  |  (N) Nuts  |  (D) Dairy  |  (G) Gluten   |  (E) Egg

All menu prices are in AED and are inclusive of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.

60

70

48

48

48

58

Minimum order of AED 20 is applicable per tray. For all other deliveries, tray charge of AED 15 is applicable.

AVAILABLE BETWEEN 6:30AM TO 10:30AM



  

LUNCH/DINNER
AVAILABLE BETWEEN 12.00PM TO 05.00AM

SALADS AND APPETIZERS

PASTA, PIZZA & SANDWICHES SELECTION

Cold Mezze Platter (V, G, D, SE)
Hummus, Baba Ghanoush, Tzatziki, Pita Bread

The Razzle - Spinach and Avocado Salad (V, N, SE)
Baby Spinach, Alfalfa Sprouts, Granny Smith Apple, 
Frozen Raspberries, Sesame Oil

Caesar - Classic Caesar Salad (D, G, S)
Baby Gem, Grana Padano, Anchovies, Crispy Beef Bacon, 
Croutons, Caesar Dressing
Add On Chicken
Add On Prawns (SH) 

Smoked Salmon Platter (D, G, S)
Frisse, Pickles, Onion, Blinis Horseradish Mayo

Chicken Wings (D, G, N)
6 Wings
Korean BBQ or Chicken Tandoori

Lentil Soup (V, G)      
Lemon, Croutons

Wagyu Bomb Sliders (D, G)
Brioche, Baby Gem, Cheddar, Caramelised Onion, Cheese Sauce

Loaded Smoked Brisket Nachos (D, G)
Pulled Smoked Beef Brisket, Beef Bacon, Corn Chips, 
Mixed Cheese, Pickled Onion, Jalapeños, Sour Cream, 
Cheese Sauce, Tomato & Onion Salsa

Rigatoni Pasta (D, G)
Mushroom Cream, Herb Crumbs, Parmesan Cheese, Olive Oil

Spaghetti Bolognese (D, G)
Slow Cooked Beef Ragout, Tomatoes, Parmesan, Basil 

Pizza Margarita (V, G, D)
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Basil

Wild Mushrooms & Truffle Pizza (D, G)
Mix Mushrooms, Four Cheese Sauce, Arugula, 
Parmesan Shavings, Truffle Salsa 

Pizza Pepperoni (G, D)
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Beef Salami

Mediterranean Vegetable Pizza (D, G, N) 
Grilled Zucchini, Eggplant, Bell Peppers, Tomatoes, Basil Pesto, 
Parmesan, Mozzarella 

Grilled Vegetables Sandwich (D, G, N)
Focaccia, Grilled Zucchini, Eggplant, Bell Peppers, Tomatoes, 
Basil Pesto, Parmesan, Edam Cheese

Falafel Pita Sandwich (G, S, D, SE)
Falafel, Pita Bread, Tomato, Lettuce, Hummus, Potato Chips, 
Pickle Onion, Gherkins

Wagyu Beef Burger (G, D)
Wagyu Patty, Cheddar, Caramelised Onion, Truffle Mayo, Crispy 
Angel Hair Fries, Brioche Bun

(VG) Vegan|(V) Vegetarian  |  (S) Seafood  |  (N) Nuts  |  (D) Dairy  |  (G) Gluten   |  (E) Egg

All menu prices are in AED and are inclusive of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.
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55
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50

28

72

50
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65
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52

60

60

58

58

58

45

Minimum order of AED 20 is applicable per tray. For all other deliveries, tray charge of AED 15 is applicable.



 
‘Switch -      ‘ Vegan Burger (VG)
Plant-Based Patty, Vegan Cheddar Cheese, Mayo, Onions, 
Gherkins, Tomatoes & Lettuce

Chicken Caesar Wrap (G, D, S)
Chicken Breast, Caesar Dressing, Parmesan Cheese, Lettuce, 
Tomato, French Fries

Chicken Clubhouse sandwich (D, G)
Chicken Breast, Turkey Bacon, Fried Egg, Boston Lettuce, Tomato, 
Cheddar Cheese, Ciabatta, Mayonnaise 

MAINS

Butter Chicken Curry (D, G)
Butter Naan, Papadam, Mango Chutney

Beef Stroganoff (D, G)
Beef Stripes Simmered in Mushroom Sauce, Mashed Potatoes, 
Chives, Sour Cream, Parsley

Grilled Salmon Fillet (D, S)
Lemon Pepper, Roasted Potatoes, Asparagus, Cherry Tomato, 
And Dill Salsa

Grilled Beef Ribeye (200 Grams) (D)
Mashed Potato, Sautéed Broccolini, Mushroom Sauce 

Herb Roasted Half Chicken (D)
Glazed Root Vegetables, Beetroot, Potato Chips, Herb Sauce 

Chicken Biryani (D, N, E)
Served With Pickle, Raita

SIDES

Cajun Spiced Fries (G)

Sauteed Broccolini

Mash Potato (D)

Roquette & Parmesan Salad, Balsamic (D)                                                                  

DESSERTS

Choc Brownie De Lux (D, G, N)    
Chocolate Brownie, Dulce De Leche, Frozen Raspberries,
Whipped Mascarpone, Walnuts

The Liberty (D, G)      
New York Style Cheesecake, Berries Compote

Selection of Seasonal Sliced Fruits  48

Egg Fried Rice (G)
Wok Fried Japanese Rice, Egg, Seasonal Vegetables
Add Chicken

Local, sustainable and delicious plant-based meat alternatives.

(VG) Vegan|(V) Vegetarian  |  (S) Seafood  |  (N) Nuts  |  (D) Dairy  |  (G) Gluten   |  (E) Egg

All menu prices are in AED and are inclusive of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.
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80

92

68

28

38

28

28

60

62

60

60

70

92

99

235

80

Minimum order of AED 20 is applicable per tray. For all other deliveries, tray charge of AED 15 is applicable.



LET’S DRINK

White Wine
The Riddle, Hardys Sav Blanc
Arcadian Sav Blanc
Sea Change Sav Blanc
Dark Horse Chardonnay
The Riddle, Hardys Chardonny

Pinot Grigio Italia
Wild House Bywilderberg Chenin Blanc
Terre Allegre Igt Trebbiano

Red Wine
Anakena Birdman Merlot
Arcadian Merlot
Sea Change Malbec
Andes Soul Malbec
Kumala Shiraz
Anakena Birdman Cabernet Sauv
Santa Julia Reserva Cabernet Sauv
Terre Allegre Sangiovese
Dark Horse Pinot Noir

Rosé Wine
Wilderness Bay
Plaimont Colombelle Rose
Pinot Grigio Rose

Vodka
Stolichnaya Premium
Absolut Blue
Russian Standard Gold
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Kettle One

Whiskey
Chivas 18 Yo
Chivas 12 Yo

Macallan 12 Yo
Bushmills
Jack Daniels
Monkey Shoulder
Jameson
Johnnie Walker Red Label

SPARKLING
Conte Fosco Brut
Atto Primo Brut
Zonin Lambrusco Rosso 50

Bottle

CHAMPAGNE
G.H. Mumm Rose NV
Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Brut NV
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut
Taittinger Reserve Brut
Taittinger Prestige Rosé Brut

1260

990

1200

1070

1170

Glass

Shot Bottle

All menu prices are in AED and are inclusive of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.

Gin
Tanqueray
Beefeater Pink
Bulldog Gin
Gin Mare
Tanqueray 10 Yo
Monkey 47
Hendricks

45

48

48

58

48

50

42

42

42

42

55

42

42

590

630

680

960

990

955

985

685

610

680

710

990

1160

1190

1070

1155

1390

1590

1225

1790

1790

2070

42

42

48

58

58

78

75

42

45

75

45

70

90

72

58

58

42

70

85

52

42

199

180

199

180

175

190

175

180

190

175

199

189

115

190

190

265

299

299

265

299

225

299

235

235

185

Minimum order of AED 20 is applicable per tray. For all other deliveries, tray charge of AED 15 is applicable.



All menu prices are in AED and are inclusive of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.

Rum
Malibu
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta Negra
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Havana Club Añejo 7 Años

Tequila
El Jimador Reposado
El Jimador Blanco
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
1800 Añejo

Brandy & Cognac
Klipdrift
Torres 10
Hennessy V.S
Hennessy V.S.O.P
Remy Martin VSOP

Beers

50

48

Bottles
Heineken
Corona
Tiger
Castle Lite

42

48

Non – Alc 
Heineken 0.0 40

Water
Premium Water Still
Premium Water Sparkling

Sodas
Teas
Coffees
Fresh Juice

23

22

25

26

Heineken Pint
Birra Moretti Pint

Carlsberg Pint

38

38

52

52

45

490

660

680

760

1170

460

560

1160

1760

1980

590

580

660

690

1490

1760

1810

35

42

42

48

58

35

35

42

75

85

90

42

42

55

85

99

Stella  Pint
Somersby Pint

40

26

26

Minimum order of AED 20 is applicable per tray. For all other deliveries, tray charge of AED 15 is applicable.




