

FOOD COMBO OPTIONS FOOD & DRINK COMBO TWO DRINKS & FOOD ANY THREE DRINKS ANY THREE DRINKS & FOOD	99 119 149 199
Grilled Vegetables Sandwich (D, G, N) Focaccia, Grilled Zucchini, Eggplant, Bell Peppers, Tomatoes, Basil Pesto, Parmesan, Edam Cheese	
Chicken Clubhouse Sandwich (D, G) Chicken Breast, Turkey Bacon, Fried Egg, Boston Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Ciabatta, Mayonnaise	
Falafel Pita Sandwich (G, S, D) Falafel, Pita Bread, Tomato, Lettuce, Hummus, Potato Chips, Pickled Onion, Gherkins	
Chicken Caesar Wrap (D, G, S) Caesar Chicken, Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato, Fries	
Signature Wings (G) 6 Wings Prepared In Your Choice Of One Sauce & Choice Of One Dips	
Korean BBQ (G)	
Chicken Tandoori (D, N)	
Margherita (D, G, V)	
Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato Sauce, Oregano, Basil. Pepperoni (D, G) Pepperoni, Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato Sauce, Oregano, Basil	
BREAKFAST AVAILABLE BETWEEN 6:30AM TO 10:30AM Light Breakfast (D, G) Bakery Basket - Selection Of Baked Pastries, Breads, Fruit Preserves, Honey and Butter Selection Of Seasonal Sliced Fruits Bowl Of Vegburt	60
Bowl Of Yoghurt Your Choice Of Coffee, Tea, Milk Or Hot Chocolate & a Juice	
Millennium Breakfast (D, G) Bakery Basket - Selection Of Baked Pastries, Breads, Fruit Preserves, Honey and Butter Two Farm Fresh Eggs Cooked to Your Preference Scrambled, Fried or Omelette Served with Hash Browns, Bacon, Tomato and Sausages	70
Selection of Seasonal Sliced Fruits Your Choice of Coffee, Tea, Milk or Hot Chocolate & a Juice	
Free Range 2 Egg Omelette (D, G) (Choose any 3 ingredients) Choice Of Condiments: Turkey Ham, Mushrooms, Tomato, Bell Peppers, Red Onion, Cheddar Cheese	48
Omelette is Served with Sautéed Mushrooms and Grilled Tomato	
Free Range Eggs (D) Any Style Scrambled, Poached Or Fried All Eggs Are Served with Sautéed Mushroom and Grilled Tomato	48
Classic Eggs Benedict (D, G) Florentine Benedict Turkey Ham - Sauteed Spinach, English Muffin, Hollandaise Sauce	48
Classic Eggs Royale (D, G, S)	58
Salmon Benedict Smoked Salmon – Sauteed spinach, English Muffin, Hollandaise Sauce	56
Additional: Turkey Bacon	17
Chicken Sausages Hash Browns Baked Beans	17 17 17 17

33

Seasonal Sliced Fruit Platter

LUNCH/DINNER

AVAILABLE BETWEEN 12.00PM TO 05.00AM

SALADS AND APPETIZERS

Cold Mezze Platter (V, G, D, SE) Hummus, Baba Ghanoush, Tzatziki, Pita Bread	55
The Razzle - Spinach and Avocado Salad (V, N, SE) Baby Spinach, Alfalfa Sprouts, Granny Smith Apple, Frozen Raspberries, Sesame Oil	65
Caesar - Classic Caesar Salad (D, G, S) Baby Gem, Grana Padano, Anchovies, Crispy Beef Bacon, Croutons, Caesar Dressing	50
Add On Chicken Add On Prawns (SH)	18 28
Smoked Salmon Platter (D, G, S) Frisse, Pickles, Onion, Blinis Horseradish Mayo	72
Chicken Wings (D, G, N) 6 Wings Korean BBQ or Chicken Tandoori	50
Lentil Soup (V, G) Lemon, Croutons	45
Wagyu Bomb Sliders (D, G) Brioche, Baby Gem, Cheddar, Caramelised Onion, Cheese Sauce	75
Loaded Smoked Brisket Nachos (D, G) Pulled Smoked Beef Brisket, Beef Bacon, Corn Chips, Mixed Cheese, Pickled Onion, Jalapeños, Sour Cream, Cheese Sauce, Tomato & Onion Salsa	65
PASTA, PIZZA & SANDWICHES SELECTION	
PASTA, PIZZA & SANDWICHES SELECTION Rigatoni Pasta (D, G) Mushroom Cream, Herb Crumbs, Parmesan Cheese, Olive Oil	65
Rigatoni Pasta (D, G)	65 70
Rigatoni Pasta (D, G) Mushroom Cream, Herb Crumbs, Parmesan Cheese, Olive Oil Spaghetti Bolognese (D, G)	
Rigatoni Pasta (D, G) Mushroom Cream, Herb Crumbs, Parmesan Cheese, Olive Oil Spaghetti Bolognese (D, G) Slow Cooked Beef Ragout, Tomatoes, Parmesan, Basil Pizza Margarita (V, G, D)	70
Rigatoni Pasta (D, G) Mushroom Cream, Herb Crumbs, Parmesan Cheese, Olive Oil Spaghetti Bolognese (D, G) Slow Cooked Beef Ragout, Tomatoes, Parmesan, Basil Pizza Margarita (V, G, D) Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Basil Pizza Pepperoni (G, D)	70 52
Rigatoni Pasta (D, G) Mushroom Cream, Herb Crumbs, Parmesan Cheese, Olive Oil Spaghetti Bolognese (D, G) Slow Cooked Beef Ragout, Tomatoes, Parmesan, Basil Pizza Margarita (V, G, D) Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Basil Pizza Pepperoni (G, D) Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Beef Salami Wild Mushrooms & Truffle Pizza (D, G) Mix Mushrooms, Four Cheese Sauce, Arugula,	70 52 60
Rigatoni Pasta (D, G) Mushroom Cream, Herb Crumbs, Parmesan Cheese, Olive Oil Spaghetti Bolognese (D, G) Slow Cooked Beef Ragout, Tomatoes, Parmesan, Basil Pizza Margarita (V, G, D) Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Basil Pizza Pepperoni (G, D) Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Beef Salami Wild Mushrooms & Truffle Pizza (D, G) Mix Mushrooms, Four Cheese Sauce, Arugula, Parmesan Shavings, Truffle Salsa Mediterranean Vegetable Pizza (D, G, N) Grilled Zucchini, Eggplant, Bell Peppers, Tomatoes, Basil Pesto,	70 52 60
Rigatoni Pasta (D, G) Mushroom Cream, Herb Crumbs, Parmesan Cheese, Olive Oil Spaghetti Bolognese (D, G) Slow Cooked Beef Ragout, Tomatoes, Parmesan, Basil Pizza Margarita (V, G, D) Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Basil Pizza Pepperoni (G, D) Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Beef Salami Wild Mushrooms & Truffle Pizza (D, G) Mix Mushrooms, Four Cheese Sauce, Arugula, Parmesan Shavings, Truffle Salsa Mediterranean Vegetable Pizza (D, G, N) Grilled Zucchini, Eggplant, Bell Peppers, Tomatoes, Basil Pesto, Parmesan, Mozzarella Grilled Vegetables Sandwich (D, G, N) Focaccia, Grilled Zucchini, Eggplant, Bell Peppers, Tomatoes,	70 52 60 60

'Switch - & ' Vegan Burger (VG) Plant-Based Patty, Vegan Cheddar Cheese, Mayo, Onions, Gherkins, Tomatoes & Lettuce	80
Chicken Caesar Wrap (G, D, S) Chicken Breast, Caesar Dressing, Parmesan Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, French Fries	60
Chicken Clubhouse sandwich (D, G) Chicken Breast, Turkey Bacon, Fried Egg, Boston Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Ciabatta, Mayonnaise	70
MAINS	
Egg Fried Rice (G) Wok Fried Japanese Rice, Egg, Seasonal Vegetables Add Chicken	60 18
Butter Chicken Curry (D, G)	80
Butter Naan, Papadam, Mango Chutney	00
Beef Stroganoff (D, G) Beef Stripes Simmered in Mushroom Sauce, Mashed Potatoes, Chives, Sour Cream, Parsley	92
Grilled Salmon Fillet (D, S) Lemon Pepper, Roasted Potatoes, Asparagus, Cherry Tomato, And Dill Salsa	99
Grilled Beef Ribeye (200 Grams) (D) Mashed Potato, Sautéed Broccolini, Mushroom Sauce	235
Herb Roasted Half Chicken (D) Glazed Root Vegetables, Beetroot, Potato Chips, Herb Sauce	92
Chicken Biryani (D, N, E) Served With Pickle, Raita	68
SIDES	
Cajun Spiced Fries (G)	28
Sauteed Broccolini	38
Mash Potato (D)	28
Roquette & Parmesan Salad, Balsamic (D)	28
Roquelle & Fairnesan Salaa, Balsaniic (D)	20
DESSERTS	
Choc Brownie De Lux (D, G, N) Chocolate Brownie, Dulce De Leche, Frozen Raspberries, Whipped Mascarpone, Walnuts	60
The Liberty (D, G) New York Style Cheesecake, Berries Compote	62
Selection of Seasonal Sliced Fruits	48

LET'S DRINK	Bottle	Glass
CHAMPAGNE		
G.H. Mumm Rose NV	1260	
Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Brut NV	990	
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut	1200	
Taittinger Reserve Brut	1070	
Taittinger Prestige Rosé Brut	1170	
SPARKLING Conte Fosco Brut	185	42
Atto Primo Brut	190	48
Zonin Lambrusco Rosso	190	50
Milette Milita		
White Wine The Riddle, Hardys Sav Blanc	199	50
Arcadian Sav Blanc	180	45
Sea Change Sav Blanc	265	
Dark Horse Chardonnay	299	
The Riddle, Hardys Chardonny	199	48
Riff Pinot Grigio Gdv I.G.T. Organic	299	
Pinot Grigio Italia	180	42
Wild House Bywilderberg Chenin Blanc	175	42
Terre Allegre Igt Trebbiano	190	48
Red Wine		
Anakena Birdman Merlot	175	42
Arcadian Merlot	180	
Sea Change Malbec	265	58
Andes Soul Malbec	299	
Kumala Shiraz	190	42
Anakena Birdman Cabernet Sauv	175	
Santa Julia Reserva Cabernet Sauv	225	55
Terre Allegre Sangiovese	199	
Dark Horse Pinot Noir	299	
Rosé Wine		
Wilderness Bay	189	42
Plaimont Colombelle Rose	235	
Pinot Grigio Rose	235	
Vodka Stolichnava Promium	42	590
Stolichnaya Premium Absolut Blue	42	630
Russian Standard Gold	45	680
Grey Goose	70	1390
Belvedere	75	1590
Kettle One	45	960
Wildland	Shot	Bottle
Whiskey	115	2070
Chivas 18 Yo Chivas 12 Yo	70	1225
Glenfiddich 12 Yo	85	1790
Macallan 12 Yo	90	1790
Bushmills	72	990
Jack Daniels	58	985
Monkey Shoulder	58	1155
Jameson	52	955
Johnnie Walker Red Label	42	685
Gin	40	646
Tanqueray	42	610
Beefeater Pink	42 48	680 710
Bulldog Gin	48 58	710 990
Gin Mare	58 58	990 1160
Tanqueray 10 Yo	78	1190
Monkey 47 Hendricks	75 75	1070
HEHUHCKS	, 3	2070

Rum	75	400
Malibu	35	490
Bacardi Carta Blanca	42	660
Bacardi Carta Negra	42	680
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	48	760
Havana Club Añejo 7 Años	58	1170
Toggille		
Tequila	35	590
El Jimador Reposado	35	580
El Jimador Blanco	40	660
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver	42	690
Jose Cuervo Gold	75	1490
Patron Silver	85	1760
Patron Reposado	90	1810
1800 Añejo	30	1010
Brandy & Cognac		
Klipdrift	42	460
Torres 10	42	560
Hennessy V.S	55	1160
Hennessy V.S.O.P	85	1760
Remy Martin VSOP	99	1980
nemy Martin VSOI		
Beers		
Heineken Pint		52
Birra Moretti Pint		50
Stella Pint		52
Somersby Pint		45
Carlsberg Pint		48
Bottles		
Heineken		42
Corona		48
Tiger		38
Castle Lite		38
Non – Alc		
Heineken 0.0		40
петекеп о.о		40
Water		
Premium Water Still		26
Premium Water Sparkling		26
Fremium water sparkling		
Sodas		23
Teas		22
Coffees		25
Fresh Juice		26